Cable Lock Anchor / Technical Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS
IR Cable Lock Anchor - 18 inch Tether (NC6X18NC2)
[3.21" ]
81.5mm
ØØ  [0.80" ]
20.2mm
[0.68" ]
17.3mm
[0.41" ]
10.4mm
ØØ  [0.16" ]
4.0mm
ØØ  [0.12" ]
3.0mm
[3.00" ]
76.2mm
(6" Total Length)
Ø Ø [1.05" ]
26.8mm
[9.00" ]
228.6mm
(18" Total Length)
[10.04" ]
255.0mm
[1.77" ]
45.0mm
[0.98" ]
25.0mm
Cable Lock Anchor / Technical Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS
IR Cable Lock Anchor - 48 inch Tether (NC6X48NC2)
[3.21" ]
81.5mm
ØØ  [0.80" ]
20.2mm
[0.68" ]
17.3mm
[0.41" ]
10.4mm
ØØ  [0.16" ]
4.0mm
ØØ  [0.12" ]
3.0mm
[3.00" ]
76.2mm
(6" Total Length)
Ø Ø [1.05" ]
26.8mm
[24.00" ]
609.6mm
(48" Total Length)
[10.04" ]
255.0mm
[1.77" ]
45.0mm
[0.98" ]
25.0mm
Cable Lock Anchor / Technical Specifications
©2026 InVue. No endorsement of InVue products has been made by any of the manufacturers of the products shown. Product is
sold pursuant to InVue’s warranty which can be found at www.invue.com/warranty.
THE AMERICAS   704.752.6513 • 888.55.INVUE
EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA   +31.23.8900150
ASIA PACIFIC   +852.3127.6811
rev. 02/11/26
CABLE LOCK ANCHORS
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NC6X18NC2
IR CABLE LOCK ANCHOR - 48 INCH TETHER | AM | 2-AlarmNC6X48NC2
IR CABLE LOCK ANCHOR - 18 INCH TETHER | AM | 2-Alarm